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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 450 450 450 510 --
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 216 216 - .
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 60 60 60 - .

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No.

programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [4 Years 728 283 1011 1011 0 0 0 1011 994 0 17 0

Program(s)]

PG[2 Years 85 107 192 192 0 0 0 192 52 0 0 140

Program(s)]

PG [3Years 37 52 89 89 0 0 0 89 30 0 0 59

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

(2012-13) 450

(2013-14) 450

(2014-15) 510

No. of first year Academic
students admitted in ~ Year

the year

310 (2013-14)
353 (2014-15)
264 (2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

106

100

64

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

(2014-15) 216

(2015-16) 216

(2016-17) 216

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

115

102

81

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

226

221

143

Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of
Year minimum stipulated time students
placed
(2015-16) 108 49
(2016-17) 91 60
(2017-18) 68 40

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

(2013-14) 60

(2014-15) 60

(2015-16) 60

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year Academic
students admitted in ~ Year

the year

14 (2014-15)
6 (2015-16)
2 (2016-17)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

54

60

37

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

64

51

32

No. of Median salary of No. of s
students placed graduates selectec
placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher ¢
171 200000 (Two lakh) 11
200 180000 (one lakh 2
Eighty thousand)
101 150000 (One lakh 2
Fifty thousand)

No. of student
for Higher Stui

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

190000 (One lakh ninety 0
thousand)
200000 (Two lakh) 0
200000 (Two Lakh) 0
No. of Median salary of No. of s
students placed graduates selectec
placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher ¢
10 180000 (One lakh 0
Eighty thousand)
38 120000 (One lakh 1
Twenty thousand)
5 120000 (One lakh 1

Twenty thousand)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

Total Students

0

0



No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

2016-17

0

0

2015-16

0

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

454361 (four lac fifty four thousan
d three hundred sixty one)

11612264 (one crore sixteen lac tw
elve thousand two hundred sixty f
our)

199384 (one lac ninety nine thousa
nd three hundred eighty four)

2026512 (twenty lac twenty six tho
usand five hundred twelve)

32134313 (three crore twenty one |
ac thirty four thousand three hund
red thirteen)

502529 (five lac two thousand five
hundred twenty nine)

1176535 (eleven lac seventy six tho
usand five hundred thirty five)

2017

2016-17

Utilised Amount

1006643 (Ten lac six thousand six
hundred forty three)

11695040 (one crore sixteen lac ni
nty five thousand fourty )

265420 (two lac sixty five thousand
four hundred twenty )

0 (zero)

43171151 (four crore thirty one lac
seventy one thousand one hundre
d fifty one)

12211679 (one crore twenty two la
¢ eleven thousand six hundred sev
enty nine)

518993 (five lac eighteen thousand
nine hundred ninety three)

2016

0

0
2017-18 2016-17
0 0
0 0

2015-16

Utilised Amou

792630 (seven lac ninet'
and six hundred thirty )

1361495 (thirteen lac si:
and four hundred ninet

536752 (five lac thirty si
seven hundred fifty two

0 (zero)

38605459 (three crore €
c five thousand four hui
nine)

20362443 (two crore thi
two thousand four hunt
hree)

470832 (four lac sevent
eight hundred thirty twc

2015

2015-16



Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 20°
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 17 0 0
Total no. of Client Organizations 8 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 161500 0 0
Amount Received in Words one lakh sixty one thousands five hundreds only Zero Zet

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining Leaving
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date
1 A KINDHUMATHI 28  Assistant Female M.E. 35 Yes Yes 07-07-

Professor 2016



B ANDREWS 37 Assistant Male Ph.D 118 Yes No 17-08- 30-06-

Professor 2007 2017

CHANDRIKAV S 37 Professor Female Ph.D 150 Yes Yes 15-11-

2017
DR R THILEPA 37 Professor Female Ph.D 142 Yes No 06-06- 20-05-
2014 2017

G SATHIYAMOORTHY 27 Assistant Male M.E. 35 Yes No 01-07- 13-12-
Professor 2016 2017

J MEGALAI 30  Assistant Female M.E. 76 Yes Yes 10-01-
Professor 2013

K BARATHI 50 Assistant Female M.E. 59 Yes No 01-07- 07-12-
Professor 2014 2017

K SATHISH KUMAR 28  Assistant Male M.E. 38 Yes No 27-06- 20-08-
Professor 2013 2016

M DHARANI 32 Assistant Female M.E. 5 No No 01-07- 31-12-
Professor 2016 2016

M SURIYA KUMARI 25 Assistant Female M.E. 35 Yes Yes 06-07-
Professor 2016

N BALAJI 33 Assistant Male M. Phil 44 Yes No 11-09- 24-05-
Professor 2013 2017

NANDHINI J 24 Assistant Female M.E. 11 No No 02-11- 12-12-
Professor 2017 2017

P RAIKUMAR 35  Assistant Male Ph.D 141 Yes Yes 21-08-
Professor 2007

R KALIDAS 31 Assistant Male M.E. 9 Yes No 04-08- 04-05-
Professor 2016 2017

RAGAPRIYA R 28 Assistant Female M.E. 15 Yes Yes 01-02-
Professor 2017

S GAYATHRI 37 Associate Female M.E. 190 Yes Yes 31-01-
Professor 2007

S SAMUNDESHWARI 33 Associate Female M.E. 96 Yes No 02-05- 31-10-
Professor 2013 2017

SAMUDI S 26 Assistant Male M.E. 17 No No 02-01- 15-12-
Professor 2017 2017

SILAMBARASAN S 33 Assistant Male M.E. 10 No No 15-07- 10-05-
Professor 2016 2017

UDAYASEELAN ] 35  Assistant Male M. Phil 55 Yes No 11-09- 20-12-
Professor 2013 2017

VINOTH KUMAR C 34 Assistant Male M.E. 77 Yes Yes 15-06-
Professor 2015

A GOPINATH 42 Associate Male M.E. 40 Yes No 07-01- 05-05-
Professor 2013 2016

ARUN ARMUGAM M R 46  Assistant Male M. Phil 274 Yes No 24-02- 28-12-
Professor 2016 2017

C SANTHOSH KUMAR 33 Associate Male M.E. 142 Yes Yes 25-07-

Professor 2007



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

DHATCHANAMOORTHY C

G RAMYA

J KAMALAKKANNAN

K ASOKAN

K SAIRAM

M C ANNAMALAI

M SRINIVASAN

MUNIKALIPAVAN M

N RAMESH

P NATARAJAN

R HAREETHASHREE

R SUDHAKAR

S BASKAR

S RAMAPRIYA

S VIJAYARANGAM

SHANAULLA S

U SARAVANAN

VENKATESAN ]

A'S KUMARESAN

C BHUVANESWARI

DEEPAK KUMAR D

G NANDHINI

GAUTHAMI JANANI T

26

28

42

31

45

41

36

28

28
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29
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30
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28

34

25

51
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M.E.
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M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

11

52

158

44

40

65

149

"

48

308

18

69

29

23

156

17

52

"

204

143

107

35

17
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

J SANTHOSH KUMAR

K MADHAN

L PRAKASAM

M 'S SALEEMULLAH

M WASIM AHAMMAD ABDUL

KHADAR

N KALPANA

P ARUNKUMAR

PREM KUMAR E

R SELVARASAN

RAM KUMAR R

S KARTHI

S SWETHA

SATHIAMURTHY C

THIRUMOORTHY M

v VIl

A ANANDA KUMARI

A VANATHI

C KALAIRASAN

DEIVAM P

G PRAVEENA

H JAYASANTHAKUMARI

JAYAKUMAR G

K MALARKODI

29

30

29

69
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M.Tech

74

58

124

29

154

111

13

126

72
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11

15
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149
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71
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LAKSHMI G

M SAMUMDESWARI

MADESH R

N NANDHAKUMAR

P ELUMALAI

R ARUNA

R SENTHILKUMAR

S AHFAQUE AHMED

S MUNIRASU

S THARAKNATH

SATHIYA K

THIRUPATHI |

VAISHNAVI N

A'S KRISHNAMOORTHY

BALACHANDAR M

D SATHEESH KUMAR

G MANIKANDAN

G VENKATESAN

J RANJITH KUMAR

K LOGANATHAN

K VIJAYALAKSHMI

M RAJAGOPAL

M VINOTH
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N JOTHIKUMAR
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